
1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.
1 ESTEBAN HERRANZ, Eduardo BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 22 22 25 25 22 15 18 25 25 25 25 249
2 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Enrique BURGALES 20 18 20 18 20 22 22 20 22 182
3 UTERGA DIEZ, Iker MIRANDES 14 12 13 16 15 16 16 16 18 16 20 172
4 MARTIN SALINAS, Jesús BAÑEZANO 18 20 22 22 20 25 5 132
5 PAISAN BEREZO, Jose Javier BURGOS SPORT 9 11 20 10 14 15 13 10 13 9 124
6 GARCIA GURRIONERO, Adrian INDEPENDIENTE 12 11 13 11 9 18 20 12 14 120
7 LASTRA TORRE, Pablo MIRANDES 11 10 9 18 14 22 13 22 119
8 MARIA HUIDOBRO, David BURGOS SPORT 7 11 4 6 18 12 11 15 18 102
9 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, Fco. Javier VALLISOLETANO 25 25 25 25 100
10 GONZALEZ MARTIN, Pablo ARANDA 10 13 10 15 16 8 18 90
11 LAVIN JAIO, Oier MIRANDES 4 3 7 7 12 12 11 8 13 10 87
12 BAEZA GARCIA, Jorge ARANDA 5 15 9 10 15 14 16 84
13 SAIZ URBAN, Vicente BURGOS SPORT 6 8 3 13 15 16 61
14 MARTIN GAGO, Miguel Angel VALLISOLETANO 12 15 5 13 13 58
16 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, Teófilo GUILLE 95 15 16 22 53
15 HERRERA ALONSO, Rubén BURGOS SPORT 9 14 11 15 49
17 ALONSO TAPIA, Marcos SALAS INFANTES 3 5 9 8 10 13 48
18 BARTOLOME LOPEZ, Daniel MC GERIA 3 7 20 14 44
19 CALLE GUZMAN, Alan MIRANDES 16 14 14 44
20 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, Manuel Ant. BAÑEZANO 1 1 6 6 9 9 12 44
21 ARRANZ GUTIERREZ, Alberto ARANDA 13 16 14 43
22 ZABALLA GARAY, Kevin VALLISOLETANO 6 5 18 12 41
23 ARIAS SESMA, Sergio VALLISOLETANO 1 2 5 7 8 8 10 41
24 NUÑEZ MARTIN, Marcos ARANDA 8 4 6 10 11 39
25 BALLESTEROS PASCUAL, Sergio ALTOS DE LA PIEDAD 8 8 10 12 38
26 BARTOLOME LOPEZ, Victor MC GERIA 9 9 11 29
27 CARRAL AMIGO, Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 14 12 26
28 CANO GARCIA, Javier BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 7 7 11 25
29 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, Jorge VALLISOLETANO 20 20
30 OLIVEROS DE LA FUENTE, Raul VALLISOLETANO 2 2 8 7 19
31 PITA LOPEZ, Javier VALLISOLETANO 7 6 13
32 RAFAEL GUZON, Juan Jose MC GERIA 5 6 11
33 SOLOZABAL VILLANUEVA, Eduardo VALLISOLETANO 3 5 8
34 DOMINGUEZ VEGA, Daniel VALLISOLETANO 4 4 8
35 CHICO IGARETA, Constantino MC GERIA  6 6
36 CABRERA UNAMUNO, Haritz MC GERIA 2 4 6
37 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, David ASTORGA 1 3 4
38 MEDINA MUÑOZ, Santiago ALTOS DE LA PIEDAD 2 2
39 SERRANO DE LEON, Alejandro BAÑEZANO 2 2
40 CARRO GIL, Adrian LAIRON 1 1
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1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1M 2M 1M. 2M.
1 ESTEBAN HERRANZ, Eduardo BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 22 22 25 25 22 18 18 25 25 25 25 252
2 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Enrique BURGALES 20 18 20 20 20 22 22 22 22 186
3 MARTIN SALINAS, Jesús BAÑEZANO 18 20 22 22 20 25 11 138
4 GONZALEZ MARTIN, Pablo ARANDA 13 13 15 20 18 14 20 113
5 ARIAS SESMA, Sergio VALLISOLETANO 10 6 10 12 13 13 15 15 15 109
6 SAIZ URBAN, Vicente BURGOS SPORT 8 10 14 13 16 20 20 101
7 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, Fco. Javier VALLISOLETANO 25 25 25 25 100
8 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, Manuel Anton. BAÑEZANO 11 11 12 14 16 16 18 98
9 ALONSO TAPIA, Marcos SALAS INFANTES 12 14 16 14 15 20 91
10 MARTIN GAGO, Miguel Angel VALLISOLETANO 14 15 13 18 16 76
11 BALLESTEROS PASCUAL, Sergio ALTOS PIEDAD 7 11 15 15 18 66
12 CANO GARCIA, Javier BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 15 14 18 16 63
13 ZABALLA GARY, Kevin VALLISOLETANO 12 9 18 16 55
14 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, Teófilo GUILLE 95 15 16 22 53
15 RAFAEL GUZON, Juan Jose MC GERIA 5 9 10 13 13 50
16 OLIVEROS DE LA FUENTE, Raul VALLISOLETANO 11 8 15 13 47
17 BARTOLOME LOPEZ, Victor MC GERIA 12 16 18 46
18 CALLE GUZMAN, Alan MIRANDES 16 14 16 46
19 PITA LOPEZ, Javier VALLISOLETANO 14 12 26
20 SOLOZABAL VILLANUEVA, Eduardo VALLISOLETANO 12 11 23
21 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, Jorge VALLISOLETANO 22 22
22 CARRO GIL, Adrián LAIRON 9 7 16
23 MEDINA MUÑOS, Santiago ALTOS PIEDAD 11 11
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1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1M 2M 1M. 2M.
1 UTERGA DIEZ, Iker MIRANDES 25 25 20 20 22 22 25 20 22 22 25 248
2 PAISAN BEREZO, Jose Javier BURGOS SPORT 18 14 16 25 14 20 22 16 13 16 15 189
3 LASTRA TORRE, Pablo MIRANDES 20 20 15 22 20 25 18 25 165
4 GARCIA GURRIONERO, Adrián INDEPENDIENTE 18 16 18 16 14 22 25 15 16 160
5 MARIA HUIDOBRO, David BURGOS SPORT 15 22 12 12 25 16 15 20 22 159
6 LAVIN JAIO, Oier MIRANDES 13 15 14 13 16 18 15 13 16 13 146
7 BAEZA GARCIA, Jorge ARANDA 14 22 15 14 20 18 20 123
8 HERRERA ALONSO, Ruben BURGOS SPORT 10 10 14 20 14 18 86
9 NUÑEZ MARTIN, Marcos ARANDA 16 16 13 15 15 75
10 BARTOLOME LOPEZ, Daniel MC GERIA 12 18 25 18 73
11 ARRANZ GUTIERREZ, Alberto ARANDA 22 25 18 65
12 CARRAL AMIGO, Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 18 15 33
13 CABRERA UNAMUNO, Haritz MC GERIA 11 11 11 33
14 DOMINGUEZ VEGA, Daniel VALLISOLETANO 12 14 26
15 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, David ASTORGA 11 13 24
16 SERRANO LEON, Alejandro BAÑEZANO 10 12 22
17 CHICO IGARETA, Constantino MC GERIA 13 13
18
19
20

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1M 2M 1M. 2M.
1 LAVIN JAIO, Oier MIRANDES 22 22 25 22 22 25 20 20 25 20 223
2 MARIA HUIDOBRO, David BURGOS SPORT 25 25 22 20 25 22 22 25 25 211
3 HERRERA ALONSO, Rubén BURGOS SPORT 18 18 25 25 22 22 130
4 CABRERA UNAMUNO, Haritz MC GERIA 20 20 18 58
5 CARRAL AMIGO, Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 25 22 47
6 SERRANO LEON, Alejandro BAÑEZANO 20 22 42
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1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M 2M 1 M. 2 M.
1 DOMINGUEZ VEGA, Daniel VALLISOLETANO 22 25 25 12 25 20 22 22 25 16 22 236
2 MARTIN FLORES, Roberto VALLISOLETANO 7 22 22 22 22 22 13 25 22 177
3 LAZARO CABAÑES, David ARANDA 18 18 20 25 20 13 9 18 16 157
4 ESTEBAN MARTIN, David ARANDA 25 15 16 20 6 9 3 16 16 15 8 149
5 HERNANDEZ SANZ, Victor AREA 177  O.R. 14 14 18 13 15 8 20 10 13 13 11 149
6 NUÑEZ MARTIN, Jorge ARANDA 3 13 16 18 7 6 8 20 10 18 119
7 RODRIGUEZ MADRID, Nathan VALLISOLETANO 11 20 18 10 12 16 13 12 112
8 SANCHA SANCHEZ, Victor BURGOS SPORT 9 9 10 11 14 10 14 14 12 103
9 CABRAL SAIZ, Raul BURGOS SPORT 25 25 25 25 100
10 MUÑOZ DE LA PUENTE, Alvaro ARANDA 5 11 14 9 4 10 6 10 12 14 95
11 SERNA ALVAREZ, Hector AREA 177  O.R. 8 7 8 2 5 14 12 11 15 82
12 SERRADOR LEDO, Sergio VALLISOLETANO 15 13 10 16 18 9 81
13 RODRIGUEZ DE LA IGLESIA, Felicisim VALLISOLETANO 9 7 12 15 18 18 79
14 ALONSO ISLA, Oscar AREA 177  O.R. 13 8 15 11 2 15 14 78
15 IGLESIAS BLANCO, Ricardo BURGOS SPORT 4 18 11 22 10 65
16 IGLESIAS CARTON, Ricardo BURGOS SPORT 9 13 20 20 62
17 BRANDO GARCIA, Alejandro SALAS INFANTES 6 7 20 4 11 13 61
18 ROMERO DEL CASTILLO, Sergio LAIRON 1 12 5 4 5 5 9 6 6 7 60
19 NAVARRO IGLESIAS, Daniel BAÑEZANO 16 16 15 11 58
20 ALVAREZ GRECIANO, Rodrigo ALTOS  PIEDAD 20 12 8 7 47
21 LOPEZ ESPIGA, Guillermo BURGALES 10 10 14 34
22 GUEMES VILLAHOZ, Alvar BURGOS SPORT 2 8 8 15 33
23 IRUZUBIETA TERAN, Gonzalo ALTOS  PIEDAD 1 3 6 12 11 33
24 CORRALES GARCIA, David BURGOS SPORT 16 15 31
25 UBIERNA UBIERNA, Aarón BURGOS SPORT 3 4 9 9 25
26 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, David ASTORGA 6 5 7 7 25
27 CHICO IGARETA, Constantino MC GERIA 12 11 23
28 SANTOS LOPEZ, Alejandro ALTOS  PIEDAD 2 2 14 18
29 SANZ CARAZO, Adrián MIRANDES 1 1 7 6 15
30 SOTO MARTINEZ, Jorge MIRANDES 6 8 14
31 DE PEDRO GOMEZ, Oscar MIRANDES 1 2 5 5 13
32 VEGAS SAEZ, Antonio BOCEGUILLAS S 4 8 12
33 GARETAS MARTIN, Victor Manuel VALLISOLETANO 4 6 10
34 SERRANO DE LEON, Alejandro BAÑEZANO 3 5 8
35 DE LAS HERAS GONZALEZ, Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 3 5 8
36 MATEO PEREZ, Octavio Jose 5 3 8
37 CATALINA SANCHEZ, Fernando VALLISOLETANO 7 7
38 ANTOLIN ANTON, Alberto VA  - SPORT 4 2 6
39 IBAÑEZ BLANCO, Raul MIRANDES 1 4 5
40 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Jorge VALLISOLETANO 2 3 5
41 SASTRE CEBALLOS, Raúl VALLISOLETANO 1 1 2
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